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Professor Visitante

INSCRIGAO
470021049231
290605049104
951720049208
798013049232
907745049322
035342049233
099946049031
869492049304
815447049391
713750049053
144470049204
951914049088
015558049067
139300049099
807700049328
766022049058
790720049128
785608049036
870537049168
835620049149
389080049194
425968049052
636356049299
515931049380
004219049103
269509049040
340440049291
434240049051
727420049249
237684049116
927620049122
958358049374
054610049358
743247049265
989076049125
781938049320
050547049389
200000049379
992200049364
489993049318
917737049035
944034049317
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CANDIDATOS

FERNANDA BRITO DE CASTRO

DIANA MARIA DE ALMEIDA LOPES

ALINE SANTOS MONTE

MARIA VERONICA ALMEIDA DE BRITO
MARIA EDVANIA FERREIRA FARIAS
ANTONIO ROZIANO PONTE LINHARES
DANIEL FERREIRA FEIJO

JULIA DE SOUZA FIRMEZA

ROBERTA FARIAS ARAGAO

ANNA CAROLINA MACHADO MARINHO
FRANCISCO JOSE MAIA PINTO

ANDREA STOPIGLIA GUEDES BRAIDE
JOSE JANDER FACUNDO BARBOSA
ANDRE CARVALHO LIMA

ANA LUIZA ALMEIDA DE LIMA

MARIA TERESA SOARES MATOS

YULLA KLINGER DE CARVALHO LEITE

ANA FLAVIA PAIVA RODRIGUES

AVANUZIA FERREIRA MATIAS

ANA CAROLINA OLIVEIRA COSTA

ANA KAROLINE CAITANO DO NASCIMENTO
ANTONIA SILVA

THIAGO ADOLO SOBREIRA MIRANDA
SEBASTIANA SHIRLEY DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
SABRINA MENEZES DA FROTA

ANA PAULA AGOSTINHO ALENCAR

TAMYA MACEDO DE HOLANDA

IGOR CORDEIRO MENDES

VERLAINE ALVES ALENCAR

CARMEN VALERIA SALES DE VASCONCELOS
FERNANDA GOMES LOPES

RAQUEL PESSOA DE ARAUJO

MARINA PESSOA DE FARIAS RODRIGUES
SIMONE REJANE RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
ROSE LIDICE HOLANDA

FREDERICO LEMOS ARAUJO

PATRICIA GUIMARAES PINHEIRO

ANTONIO CARLITO BEZERRA DOS SANTOS
PRISCILA ALENCAR MENDES REIS

DAVID EDERSON MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
ANA LIGIA DA SILVA BANDEIRA
GABRIELLE DE OLIVEIRA FREIRE

BOLSA DE PROFESSOR VISITANTE

N2E
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

9.60

9.60

9.50

9.40

9.30

9.20

9.20

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.90

8.90

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.40

8.40

8.30

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.80

7.80

7.70

7.60

7.60

7.50

7.50
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551769049225
074762049218
366545049269
616799049340
095266049041
813620049047
987789049123
405456049337
042590049076
394807049325
162620049050
114520049311
252160049361
558387049135
292730049042
314926049245
802300049162
662410049287
551809049241
691525049192
830110049176
480440049275
734616049316
600030049028
573340049100
299120049284
363678049120
173436049280
935840049084
220430049085
577725049134
243713049298
577220049073
162274049227
683240049027
984423049254
737520049174
615640049346
970697049246
858120049381
630401049350
255830049062
658750049079
390113049147
540636049306
171829049341
161120049082
850950049089
482820049334
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SIMONE SOUSA DE MARIA

MOACIR DE SOUZA JUNIOR

ANA CRISTINA DE BRITO GOMES
VANESSA ROCHA DE SANTANA

MARIA DENISE PEREIRA ARAUJO
VIVIANE NOBREGA GULARTE AZEVEDO
RICARDO DA SILVA

KARLA CAMILA LIMA DE SOUZA
FRANCISCA HANNA VIEIRA FALCAO XIMENES
GABRIELLE BESSA PEREIRA MAIA
LARISSA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS
THAMIRES QUEIROZ CASTRO

>
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FRANCISCA ASLANA NARGILA SOUSA PEREIRA LOPES

MARLENE GOMES DA SILVA DANTAS
MARIA RENATA SILVEIRA FERREIRA GOMES

FRANCISCA FRANCISETE DE SOUSA NUNES QUEIROZ

VIVIANE PRADO CORDEIRO

MARIA CHARLIANNE DE LIMA PEREIRA
GILCELENE DE CASTRO ANDRADE

LILIA DE SA BENEVIDES SOUZA

ELIANE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

ERILAINE DE FREITAS CORPES
CHRISTEANE ALVES DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
ELENIRA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
MARCIA ANTONIA DIAS CATUNDA

JOSE LAECIO DE MORAES

FRANCISCO EMANOEL UCHOA BARBOSA
KELMA SOUTO ANGELIM RODRIGUES
DANIELE CAMPOS CUNHA

JOAO PAULO CAMELO MENEZES

JOAO BATISTA DE ANDRADE FILHO

JOAO BATISTA ROSENDO VERAS
FRANCISCO CHAGAS LOIOLA JUNIOR
MARIA ROSENILDA PETRONILA DE CARVALHO
NILA LARISSE SILVA DE ALBUQUERQUE
IHVNA SABOYA CHACON

MARIA EDNA BENTO SOUZA

MARISA ALBUQUERQUE CORDEIRO
MARIA FELIX DA SILVA

THALITA NYKAELE PEREIRA PAIVA DE QUEIROZ
NICORRAI MALLONE PEREIRA DE MOURA
PRISCILA DE FREITAS SOUSA

CAMILA DA SILVA FERREIRA DANTAS
FRANCIMEYRE MARTINS MAROPO
MARCELO CORREIA TEIXEIRA FILHO
DAIANE DA SILVA ABREU

GERMANA ELIAS REIS

NAZKA FERNANDES FARIAS

TALITA MATIAS BARBOSA CAVALCANTE

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.30
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
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387946049301
264120049321
616630049139
718816049277
208110049034
887550049276
934260049171
313456049312
146786049119
189150049264
649150049259
344916049055
678034049196
150928049242
801720049180
363040049217
338706049087
064070049368
018556049367
756050049230
330360049331
623530049271
996710049132
889186049355
591650049384
225500049370
698220049375
184340049294
966640049289
584550049352
669130049376
645708049286
631906049061
165765049215
766614049102
000360049214
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GILVANIA MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA PEREIRA LIMA BARBOSA
JOAO ANDERSON FEITOSA DE SOUSA
DANIELE ALVES DOS SANTOS

INGRID COELHO BORGES PRAGMACIO
ALINE FERREIRA DA SILVA

KAREN RAYARA BEZERRA LIMA
FRANCISCO ISMAEL DA SILVA FROTA
DEBORA LINHARES DA SILVA

MARIANA LUIZA SALES RODRIGUES ABREU

CAIO CESAR DA SILVA ARAUJO
ILVANETE DA SILVA MOTA

ITHAAN SABINO LIMA DA SILVA
TATIANA MARIA VIEIRA DE MENEZES
TAYNARA CYNTIA LUCAS DA SILVA
CLAUDIANE DA SILVA

SANDY YASMIM SILVA MAIA

CIBELY FERREIRA TAVARES
LUCIANA PEIXOTO FRANCO

KAYSE NAJARA MATOS DAMASCENO
NAYARA FERREIRA DA COSTA
GIORDANNI CABRAL DANTAS
KESSIA KELLI INACIO BEM

REGINA CELIA SILVA SOARES
MARCELA BRAGA DE SOUZA

LAYSA MINNELLE TAVORA DE BRITO
LAZARO RODRIGUES TAVARES
KARLA PATRICIA ABREU DOS SANTOS
IRISANGELA GONCALVES MOREIRA
FRANCISCO SOUSA CARVALHO
DANIELY CHRYSTINE SILVA CAMPOS
LEILA MARIA DE ANDRADE FILGUEIRA
LUCAS DA SILVA SOUSA

ANGELA MARIA DOS SANTOS PINTO
SONIA MARIA ALMEIDA PINHO
JUCIARA CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
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6.20
6.20
6.20
6.20
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.80
5.80
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.60
5.60
5.60
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.30
5.30
5.10
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
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